
Model 99 Brush Type Conveyor Belt Cleaner

COMPLETE MODEL 99

BRUSH CLEANER

6"
8"
12"
16"
18"
20"
24"
30"
36"
42"
48"
54"
60"
72"
84"
96"
108"

115
125
140
175
182
189
201
225
244
280
307
333
434
501
529
623
690

FOR
BELT

WIDTH

NET
WT.

LBS.
6"
8"
12"
16"
18"
20"
24"
30"
36"
42"
48"
54"
60"
72"
84"
96"

108"

14
15
17
19
20
21
23
26
29
35
38
41
44
50
54
66
73

BELT
WIDTH

NET
WT.

LBS.
1 7/16"
1 7/16"
1 7/16"
1 7/16"
1 7/16"
1 7/16"
1 7/16"
1 7/16"
1 7/16"
1 7/16"

1 15/16"
1 15/16"
1 15/16"
1 15/16"
1 15/16"
1 15/16"
1 15/16"

CASTING
BORE
SIZE

6"
8"
12"
16"
18"
20"
24"
30"
36"
42"
48"
54"
60"
72"
84"
96"

108"

8
9
11
13
14
15
17
20
23
28
31
33
35
41
43
53
60

BELT
WIDTH

NET
WT.

LBS.

BRUSH ASSEMBLY
(shipped assembled). Includes bored castings, 
precision extruded, corrosion resistant brush 

sections, socket head screws.
REPLACEMENT BRUSH HOUSING

Includes: Precision extruded corro-
sion resistant brush sections, socket 

head screws.

PRICE AND ORDERING INFORMATION

ELIMINATE COSTLY DOWNTIME AND CLEAN-UP EXPENSES. STOP WEAR 
ON BELTS AND RETURN ROLLS CAUSED BY CARRYOVER!
• Helically formed open face brush construction - self cleaning, will not load. • Disposable
brush housing is quickly and easily changed when needed. • Standard attaching assembly 
adjusts to fit any size conveyor. • Drive can be mounted on either side for servicing. • Helix 
design assures constant belt contact. • Flexible cleaning action of bristles provides the 
smoothest, quietest, most thorough cleaning possible. • The Model 99 brush cleaner is 
shipped complete - no need to purchase extra parts.

MODEL 99 FEATURES OUR HELICAL DESIGN BRUSH:
Our helical design assures a smooth, virtually noiseless brushing action due to constant 
brush contact with the cleaning surface. It is the only disposable type brush featuring a 
helical, totally enclosed aluminum solid face housing. If required, we can also supply 
brushes in straight face construction. Our standard bristles come in three diameters: .014, 
.028 and .040. A wet carryover requires a heavier bristle than a dry carryover. A heavy 
carryover, such as iron ore, would require the .040 bristle. A light carryover, such as cereal, 
would require the .014 bristle.   

WHEN ORDERING:  Please note bristle diameter required .014, .028 or .040. • Stainless steel, wire, or other brushes 
available. Prices on request. • Standard  brush has twelve bristle rows, 10" diameter, 3" bristle trim length, helical design. 
For prices on sizes other than listed please contact the factory.

PC CONVEYOR
SAFETY STOP
SWITCH

SS CABLE
OPERATED
SAFETY STOP
SWITCH

MODEL 16
BELT
ALIGNMENT
SWITCH

FLOW
SWITCH

BRUSH TYPE
CONVEYOR
BELT
CLEANER

COIL SPRING
CONVEYOR
BELT
CLEANER

RUBBER
WIPER BLADE
BELT
CLEANER

PLOW TYPE
CONVEYOR
BELT
CLEANER

CONVEYOR
HOODS

BIN
AERATORS

MODEL SRC
SPEED
RESPONSIVE
SWITCH

Jamieson Equipment Company
www.jamiesonequipment.com

toll free 800.875.0280




