		Мо	del	99 Brush	Тур	e (Conv	veyo		
						• Helio brush adjust design smoo	BLTS ANI Cally formed housing is ts to fit any s n assures co thest, quiete ed complete	D RETU I open fac quickly an size conv onstant b est, most		
PC CONVEYOR SAFETY STOP SWITCH	SS CABLE OPERATED SAFETY STOP SWITCH	-	4			Our h brush helica brush .028 a	EL 99 FEAT elical design contact with II, totally end es in straigh and .040. A over, such a	n assures h the clea closed alu nt face co wet carry		
MODEL 16 BELT ALIGNMENT SWITCH	MODEL SRC SPEED RESPONSIVE SWITCH			WHEN ORDERIN available. Prices of For prices on size	on request. • es other thar	would note bri Standa i listed	l require the istle diamete ard brush h please conta	e .014 bris er require as twelve act the fa		
FLOW SWITCH	BRUSH TYPE CONVEYOR BELT CLEANER		BRI	JSH CLEANER	(shipp	PRICE AND ORDERING INF BRUSH ASSEME (shipped assembled). Includes precision extruded, corrosion sections, socket head				
COIL SPRING CONVEYOR	RUBBER WIPER BLADE	FOF BEL WIDT	T CUMMF H LBS.	LETE MODEL 99	BELT WIDTH	NET WT. LBS.	CASTING BORE SIZE			
BELT CLEANER	BELT CLEANER	6" 8" 12" 16"			6" 8" 12" 16"	14 15 17 19	1 7/16" 1 7/16" 1 7/16" 1 7/16"			
PLOW TYPE CONVEYOR BELT	CONVEYOR HOODS	18' 20' 24' 30'	182 189 201 225		18" 20" 24" 30"	20 21 23 26	1 7/16" 1 7/16" 1 7/16" 1 7/16" 1 7/16"			
CLEANER		36' 42' 48' 54'	280 307 333		36" 42" 48" 54"	29 35 38 41	1 7/16" 1 7/16" 1 15/16" 1 15/16"			
AERATORS		<mark>60"</mark> 72"	434 501		60" 72"	44 50	1 15/16" 1 15/16"			

or Belt Cleaner

DOWNTIME AND CLEAN-UP EXPENSES. STOP WEAR JRN ROLLS CAUSED BY CARRYOVER!

ace brush construction - self cleaning, will not load. • Disposable and easily changed when needed. • Standard attaching assembly veyor. • Drive can be mounted on either side for servicing. • Helix belt contact. • Flexible cleaning action of bristles provides the t thorough cleaning possible. • The Model 99 brush cleaner is ed to purchase extra parts.

OUR HELICAL DESIGN BRUSH:

es a smooth, virtually noiseless brushing action due to constant eaning surface. It is the only disposable type brush featuring a luminum solid face housing. If required, we can also supply onstruction. Our standard bristles come in three diameters: .014, yover requires a heavier bristle than a dry carryover. A heavy re, would require the .040 bristle. A light carryover, such as cereal, istle.

red .014, .028 or .040. • Stainless steel, wire, or other brushes ve bristle rows, 10" diameter, 3" bristle trim length, helical design. actory.

IFORMATION

BRUSH CLEANER		BRUSH ASSEMBLY (shipped assembled). Includes bored castings, precision extruded, corrosion resistant brush sections, socket head screws.				Includes: Precision extruded corro- sion resistant brush sections, socket head screws.			
FOR BELT WIDTH	NET C om p LBS.	LETE MODEL 99	BELT WIDTH	NET WT. LBS.	CASTING BORE SIZE		REPL BELT WIDTH	ACEM NET WT. LBS.	ENT BRUSH HOUSING
6"	115		6"	14	1 7/16"		6"	8	
8"	125		8"	15	1 7/16"		8"	9	
12"	140		12"	17	1 7/16"		12"	11	
16"	175		16"	19	1 7/16"		16"	13	
18"	182		18"	20	1 7/16"		18"	14	
20"	189		20"	21	1 7/16"		20"	15	
24"	201		24"	23	1 7/16"		24"	17	
30"	225		30"	26	1 7/16"		30"	20	
36"	244		36"	29	1 7/16"		36"	23	
42"	280		42"	35	1 7/16"		42"	28	
48"	307		48"	38	1 15/16"		48"	31	
54"	333		54"	41	1 15/16"		54"	33	
<mark>60"</mark> 72"	434 501		<mark>60"</mark> 72"	44 50	1 15/16"		<mark>60"</mark> 72"	35 41	
84"			72 84"	50	1 15/16"		84"	41	
84 96"	529 623		96"	54 66	1 15/16" 1 15/16"		96"	43 53	
			96 108"	73	1 15/16"		90 108"	53 60	
108"	690		108	13	1 15/16"		100	60	



.